NOTICES FOR PUBLICATION:

Meeting Notice:

Borough of Highlands Business Improvement District Highlands Business Partnership

The Board of Directors of the Highlands Business Partnership will conduct a regular Meeting on Monday, January 17, 2000 at 7:30 p.m. at the Highlands Borough Hall, Council Chambers, 171 Bay Avenue. The public is invited to attend. Executive Session, not open to the public, will precede the regular meeting at 7 p.m.

Signed: Todd Berkhout	Secretary Highlands Business Partnership
Notice for Calendar:	
	Borough of Highlands usiness Improvement District ghlands Business Partnership
The Board of Directors of the Highlands Business Partnership will conduct their regularly scheduled meetings on the following dates:	
Monday, January 17, 2000 Monday, March 27, 2000 Monday, June 19, 2000 Monday, September 18, 2000	
All meetings will start at 7:30 p.m. and will be open to the public. Executive Session, not open to the public, will precede the regular meeting at 7 p.m.	
Signed: Todd Berkhout	Secretary Highlands Business Partnership
Send to Asbury Park Press and 1/5/00 krs/bdo fee: Asbury Park Press	I Middletown Courier